GFX Lens Cap Compatibility Chart
Prime Lenses Diameter Compatible Lens Cap Cap Part Number
Fujifilm GF 23mm f4 LM WR Ø82mm LCP-82 Front Lens Cap 16539778
Fujifilm GF 30mm f3.5 R WR Ø58mm LCP-58 II Front Lens Cap 16389757
Fujifilm GF 30mm f5.6 Tilt Shift 105mm LCP-105 Front Lens Cap 16586329
Fujifilm GF 45mm f2.8 R WR Ø62mm LCP-62 II Front Lens Cap 16539807
Fujifilm GF 50mm f3.5 R LM WR Ø62mm LCP-62 II Front Lens Cap 16539807
Fujifilm GF 55mm f1.7 R WR Ø77mm LCP-77 Front Lens Cap 16443084
Fujifilm GF 63mm f2.8 R WR Ø62mm LCP-62 II Front Lens Cap 16539807
Fujifilm GF 80mm f1.7 R WR Ø77mm LCP-77 Front Lens Cap 16443084
Fujifilm GF 110mm f2 LM WR Ø77mm LCP-77 Front Lens Cap 16443084
Fujifilm GF 110mm f5.6 Tilt Shift Ø72mm LCP-72 II Front Lens Cap 16451706
Fujifilm GF 120mm f4 R LM OIS WR Macro Ø72mm LCP-72 II Front Lens Cap 16451706
Fujifilm GF 250mm f4 R LM OIS WR Ø82mm LCP-82 Front Lens Cap 16539778
Zoom Lenses
Fujifilm GF 20-35mm f4 R WR Ø82mm LCP-82 Front Lens Cap 16539778
Fujifilm GF 32-64mm f4 R LM WR Ø77mm LCP-77 Front Lens Cap 16443084
Fujifilm GF 35-70mm f4.5-f5.6 WR Ø62mm LCP-62 II Front Lens Cap 16539807
Fujifilm GF 45-100mm f4 R LM OIS WR Ø82mm LCP-82 Front Lens Cap 16539778
Fujifilm GF 100-200mm f5.6 R LM OIS WR Ø67mm LCP-67 Front Lens Cap 16429624